APPLICATION
• Hospital
• Patient Rooms
SPECIFICATION
HOUSING:
16 gauge formed Aluminium seamed welded &
 ground smooth
LENS:

              color / temperatures.
RS    =   Rocker Switch
ORDERING INFORMATION
Made in America
LED NIGHT LIGHT:
Integrated switch allows light selection at
100%,70%,40% and 10% levels
12  = 120V
27  = 277V
34  = 347V ■
UN = Universal
          (120V-277V)
#       PW and LV Cannot be used together
■      Consult factory for lamp-ballast options
♦      Not available in LED
PROJECT:
PRODUCT:
APPROVED:
DATE:
TYPE:
LED MHS2:
LA =1Up/1Dn(25.0W)
LB =1Up/2Dn(37.5W)
LC =2Up/2Dn(50.0W)
LD =2Up/1Dn(37.5W)
LED MHS4:
LA =1Up/1Dn(50W)
LB =1Up/2Dn(75W)
LC =2Up/2Dn(100W)
LD =2Up/1Dn(75W)
LF =3Up/3Dn(150W)
LG =1Up/3Dn(100W)
LH = 3Up/2Dn(125W)
# Ballasts/Drivers
Fluorescent:
1  =  Ballast
2  =  Ballast
LED:
1  =  Driver
2  =  Driver
    Notes:
    Specifications and Dimensions are subject to change without notice.  For additional options and dimensional details please
    consult your New Star Lighting Representative.  For specific electronic ballast, specify brand and catalog number.
3-10-16
 DAMP
 LOCATION
              # LED                       # ROWS             WATTAGE            EFFICACY                    DELIVERED LUMENS
            BOARDS                                                                                (lm/W
  MHS2:
           LA   1UP/1DN  (25W)  110  2,750 LMS
           LB   1UP/2DN  (37.5W)  110  4,125 LMS
           LC   2UP/2DN  (50.0W)  110  5,500 LMS
           LD   2UP/1DN  (37.5W)  110  4,125 LMS
   MHS4:
         LA   1UP/1DN  (50W)  110  5,500 LMS
           LB   1UP/2DN  (75W)  110  8,250 LMS
           LC   2UP/2DN  (100.0W)  110                11,000 LMS
           LD   2UP/1DN  (75.0W)  110                  8,250 LMS
           LE                                 OUP/2DN                 (50W)                      110                           5,500 LMS
           LF   3UP/3DN  (150.0W)  110                16,500 LMS
           LG   1UP/3DN  (100.0W)  110                11,000 LMS
           LH   3UP/2DN  (125.0W)  110                13,750 LMS
           LI   3UP/1DN  (100.0W)  110                11,000 LMS
           LJ   0UP/1DN  (25.0W)  110                  2,750 LMS
           LK   0UP/2DN  (50.0W)  110                  5,500 LMS
           LL   3UP/0DN  (75.0W)  110                  8,250 LMS
        * TAKE AN ADDITIONAL 20% OFF DELIVERED LUMENS  WHEN SPECIFYING THE LC3 LENS
STARMED MHS 2-4